
IU.XC.SC.001E

Grade/Class Course Course Code C.T No.of Stud Class Date Time Lecturer

1st Year Behavioral Sciences         BUS BUS 136 Z 5 408 16-Sep-2024 9:00 AM Dr. Sultana Begum

1st Year Math For Economics And Business I      BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 119 Z 7 408 17-Sep-2024 9:00 AM Mr. Hamdi Serin

1st Year 
Introduction To Business And Management II   BUS-ACC- 

BAF
BUS 104 Z 5 408 18-Sep-2024 9:00 AM Mr. Karwan Sherwani

1st Year Math For Economics And Business II      BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 120 Z 8 408 19-Sep-2024 9:00 AM Mr. Hamdi Serin

1st Year Introduction To Information Technology II        FASE IT 102 Z 7 FASE LAB 21-Sep-2024 9:00 AM Kazm Saeed

1st Year 
Introduction To Business And Management I   BUS-ACC- 

BAF
BUS 103 Z 9 408 22-Sep-2024 9:00 AM Mr. Karwan Sherwani

2nd Year Statistics II               BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 214 Z 31 408 16-Sep-2024 11:00 AM Dr. Hamdi Serin

2nd Year Financial Accounting   II    BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 232 Z 14 408 17-Sep-2024 11:00 AM Dr. Hussaini Bala 

2nd Year Computer Applications I      FASE BUS 241 Z 8 FASE LAB 18-Sep-2024 11:00 AM Mr.Kadhim Saeed

2nd Year Business Law       BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 207 Z 11 408 19-Sep-2024 11:00 AM Mr. Omar Farouk

2nd Year Macroeconomics         BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 206 Z 12 408 21-Sep-2024 11:00 AM Dr.Waqar Ahmad

2nd Year Academic Life and Skills     FASE BUS233 Z 7 408 22-Sep-2024 11:00 AM Dr.Waqar Ahmad

3rd Year Finance Management     BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 334 Z 13 408 16-Sep-2024 1:00 PM Dr. Ghousia Khatoon

3rd Year Academic Research and Writing    FASE BUS 353 Z 6 408 17-Sep-2024 1:00 PM Mr. Omar FarouK

3rd Year Project Management  BUS-ACC- BAF BUS 322 Z 7 412 18-Sep-2024 1:00 PM Dr.Sultana Begum

3rd Year Research And Data Analysis    FASE BUS 354 Z 16 FASE LAB 19-Sep-2024 1:00 PM Mr. Fayeq Ali 

3rd Year Cost Accounting         BUS-ACC BUS 335 Z 9 408 21-Sep-2024 1:00 PM Dr. Ghousia Khatoon

3rd Year Managerial Accounting   BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 338 Z 7 408 22-Sep-2024 1:00 PM Dr. Abubakr Karaye

4th Year Research Methodology         BUS BUS 405 Z 13 408 16-Sep-2024 3:00 PM Dr. Abdullah Nabeel

4th Year Strategic Management    BUS BUS 422 22 408 17-Sep-2024 3:00 PM Mr. Karwan H. Saeed

4th Year Bank Management  BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 432 B 12 408 18-Sep-2024 3:00 PM Dr.Waqar Ahmad

4th Year Leadership  BUS BUS 412 Z 9 408 19-Sep-2024 3:00 PM Mr. Fayeq Ali 

4th Year Auditing (TE)      BUS-ACC BUS 437 A 6 440 21-Sep-2024 3:00 PM Dr.Arma'Yau Sani

4th Year Financial Statement Analysis BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 446 A 4 408 22-Sep-2024 3:00 PM Dr. Abubakr Karaye

 

EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE   

 Unit Examination Committee

Mr. Dana Sajadi Mr. Fayeq Ali Ali Mr. Karwan H. Saeed

The Faculty of Administrative Sciences and Economics / BUS  - ACC - BAF
Summer School Final Exam for 1st, 2nd, 3rd & 

4th Grade Academic Year 2023/2024

*Note 1: C.T =  Z  -  Main courses and    A,B,C,D,E,   are elective courses

Head of Departmental Examination Committee Head of Department Vice Dean of FASE


